Position

Recreation Director
Recreation Manager
Management Analyst
Recreation Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Recreation Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator
Management Assistant
Recreation Coordinator

Youth Task Force Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Maintenance Worker |

Office Assistant |

Recreation Specialist Part Time
Custodian | Part Time
Recreation Specialist Part Time
Office Assistant | Part Time
Early Childhood Instructor
Recreation Supervisor

Early Childhood Instructor
Recreation Specialist Part Time
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Specialist Part Time
Recreation Leader Il

Early Childhood Assistant
Instructor

Recreation Specialist Part Time

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$183,609
$108,371
$104,440
$103,691
$96,142
$89,782
$84,592
$77,382
$73,616
$69,639
$69,130
$68,613
$64,656
$52,662
$46,109
$26,536
$22,666
$21,211
$20,625
$20,508
$18,717
$18,120
$17,321
$16,342
$15,008
$13,595
$13,313

$13,127
$12,809

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,908
$37,573
$12,045
$12,378
$27,213
$10,104
$28,246
$27,621
$9,218
$33,562
$17,039
$21,994
$25,883
$31,415
$28,971
$345
$295
$276
$268
$267
$0
$236
$225
$212
$195
$177
$173

$171
$167



Recreation Leader I

Early Childhood Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I

Early Childhood Assistant
Instructor

Recreation Leader |
Pool Manager
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il

Pool Cashier/Registration
Assistant

Assistant Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Office Assistant Il
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor

Early Childhood Assistant
Instructor

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$12,453
$12,220
$10,538
$9,252
$8,980
$8,206
$8,074

$7,389
$6,784
$6,671
$6,496
$6,190
$5,989
$5,917
$5,862
$5,506

$5,373
$5,208
$5,204
$5,036
$4,984
$4,961
$4,800
$4,559
$4,503
$4,464
$4,215
$3,736

$3,569

$162
$159
$137
$120
$117
$107
$105

$96
$88
$87
$84
$92
$78
$77
$76
$72

$70
$68
$68

$0
$65
$64
$62
$59
$59
$58
$55
$49

$46



Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Recreation Leader IlI

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Recreation Leader II

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Recreation Leader IlI

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Recreation Leader IlI

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor

Early Childhood Assistant
Instructor

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor

Recreation Leader |

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,540
$3,340
$3,275
$3,191
$3,104
$3,093
$2,984
$2,943
$2,812
$2,749
$2,719
$2,705
$2,608
$2,599
$2,595
$2,583
$2,562
$2,531
$2,508
$2,441
$2,393
$2,345
$2,320
$2,275
$2,241
$2,208
$2,201
$2,126
$2,112

$2,081
$1,984

$46
$43
$43
$41
$40
$40
$39
$38
$37
$36
$35
$35
$34
$34
$34
$34
$33
$33
$33
$32
$31
$30
$30
$30
$29
$29
$29
$28
$222

$27
$26



Early Child Recreation Assistant
Instructor

Lifeguard Il/Instructor
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$1,963

$1,939
$1,862
$1,844
$1,791
$1,681
$1,669
$1,430
$839
$806
$777
$609
$288
$271
$158
$116
$51

$26

$25
$24
$24
$23
$22
$22
$19
$11
$10
$10
$8
$4
$4
$2
$2
$1



