Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Director		Gilroy	Recreation	\$183,609	\$45,908
Recreation Manager		Gilroy	Recreation	\$108,371	\$37,573
Management Analyst		Gilroy	Recreation	\$104,440	\$12,045
Recreation Supervisor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$103,691	\$12,378
Senior Maintenance Worker		Gilroy	Recreation	\$96,142	\$27,213
Recreation Supervisor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$89,782	\$10,104
Senior Maintenance Worker		Gilroy	Recreation	\$84,592	\$28,246
Recreation Coordinator		Gilroy	Recreation	\$77,382	\$27,621
Management Assistant		Gilroy	Recreation	\$73,616	\$9,218
Recreation Coordinator		Gilroy	Recreation	\$69,639	\$33,562
Youth Task Force Coordinator		Gilroy	Recreation	\$69,130	\$17,039
Recreation Coordinator		Gilroy	Recreation	\$68,613	\$21,994
Recreation Coordinator		Gilroy	Recreation	\$64,656	\$25,883
Maintenance Worker I		Gilroy	Recreation	\$52,662	\$31,415
Office Assistant I		Gilroy	Recreation	\$46,109	\$28,971
Recreation Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$26,536	\$345
Custodian I Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$22,666	\$295
Recreation Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$21,211	\$276
Office Assistant I Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$20,625	\$268
Early Childhood Instructor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$20,508	\$267
Recreation Supervisor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$18,717	\$0
Early Childhood Instructor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$18,120	\$236
Recreation Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$17,321	\$225
Recreation Leader III		Gilroy	Recreation	\$16,342	\$212
Recreation Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$15,008	\$195
Recreation Leader III		Gilroy	Recreation	\$13,595	\$177
Early Childhood Assistant Instructor		Gilroy	Recreation	\$13,313	\$173
Recreation Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Recreation	\$13,127	\$171
Recreation Leader I		Gilroy	Recreation	\$12,809	\$167

Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$12,453	\$162
Early Childhood Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$12,220	\$159
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$10,538	\$137
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$9,252	\$120
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$8,980	\$117
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$8,206	\$107
Early Childhood Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$8,074	\$105
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$7,389	\$96
Pool Manager	Gilroy	Recreation	\$6,784	\$88
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$6,671	\$87
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$6,496	\$84
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$6,190	\$92
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,989	\$78
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,917	\$77
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,862	\$76
Pool Cashier/Registration Assistant	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,506	\$72
Assistant Pool Manager	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,373	\$70
Assistant Pool Manager	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,208	\$68
Assistant Pool Manager	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,204	\$68
Office Assistant II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$5,036	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,984	\$65
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,961	\$64
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,800	\$62
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,559	\$59
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,503	\$59
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,464	\$58
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$4,215	\$55
Early Childhood Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,736	\$49
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,569	\$46

Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,540	\$46
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,340	\$43
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,275	\$43
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,191	\$41
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,104	\$40
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$3,093	\$40
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,984	\$39
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,943	\$38
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,812	\$37
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,749	\$36
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,719	\$35
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,705	\$35
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,608	\$34
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,599	\$34
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,595	\$34
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,583	\$34
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,562	\$33
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,531	\$33
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,508	\$33
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,441	\$32
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,393	\$31
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,345	\$30
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,320	\$30
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,275	\$30
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,241	\$29
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,208	\$29
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,201	\$29
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,126	\$28
Early Childhood Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,112	\$222
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$2,081	\$27
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,984	\$26

Early Child Recreation Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,963	\$26
Lifeguard II/Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,939	\$25
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,862	\$24
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,844	\$24
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,791	\$23
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,681	\$22
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,669	\$22
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$1,430	\$19
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$839	\$11
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$806	\$10
Recreation Leader III	Gilroy	Recreation	\$777	\$10
Recreation Leader I	Gilroy	Recreation	\$609	\$8
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$288	\$4
Lifeguard I/Assistant Instructor	Gilroy	Recreation	\$271	\$4
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$158	\$2
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$116	\$2
Recreation Leader II	Gilroy	Recreation	\$51	\$1